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Name Runden ø Runden ø Zeit Abstand zum Abstand zum Punkte Prozent

(min.) (Runde) Vordermann Platz 1

1. Jürgen Rin. 228.89 7.63 7.86 20.00 100.00

2. Torsten Lü. 221.74 7.39 8.12 7.15 7.15 18.00 96.88

3. Stephan Ha. 221.48 7.38 8.13 0.26 7.41 16.00 96.76

4. Ciro Mo. 217.47 7.25 8.28 4.01 11.42 14.00 95.01

5. Thomas Gr. 216.08 7.20 8.33 1.39 12.81 12.00 94.40

6. Marc Be. 215.69 7.19 8.35 0.39 13.20 10.00 94.23

7. Frank Br. 212.06 7.07 8.49 3.63 16.83 9.00 92.65

8. Frank Sc. 208.83 6.96 8.62 3.23 20.06 8.00 91.24

9. Michael Do. 206.82 6.89 8.70 2.01 22.07 7.00 90.36

10. Andreas Da. 206.40 6.88 8.72 0.42 22.49 6.00 90.17


